

MR - 3054

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

nasirigani bikaragani mazel - months

Arvised siagh

DIVISION

MIR-4/20-21 SoRo room-2/05

Karavakut

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1230

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
1) clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 0.7849 from TMBP-1					
52970.33					Rs 41317.00
2) Const. of earthen shoulders					
Qty - 2700.00 m ³ from TMBP-6					
192.04					Rs 518508.00
Providing WBM 90-4 in pot patch work etc.					
Qty - 101.96 m ³ from TMBP-3					
2189.13					Rs 223204.00
Providing WBM 90-2 in pot patch work etc.					
Qty - 94.88 m ³ from TMBP-4					
3951.74					Rs 374941.00
Providing WBM 90-3 in pot patch work etc.					
Qty - 153.29 m ³ from TMBP-6					
3638.03					Rs 557674.00
Providing prime coat with SS-1 etc.					
Qty - 2043.80 m ² from TMBP-6					
41.88					Rs 85594.00
Providing tack coat with RS-1 etc.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty 165	26.30	m ² from TMBP - 7			
@ 14.30					RS 236326.00
(8) Providing mss type B etc.					
Qty - 28	31.20	m ² from TMBP - 6			
@ 202.55					573480.00 RS 3347402.00
(9) Providing SBB etc.					
Qty - 34	2.38	m ³ from TMBP - 7			
@ 10515.21					RS 3600198.00
(10) Providing KM stone etc.					
(a) KM stone: -	5.00	NO			
	@ 2054.21				RS 10271.00
(b) 200M stone: -	16.00	NO			
	@ 574.11				RS 9186.00
(11) Retro - reflectorised traffic signs etc.					

Qty - 3	84	m ² from TMBP - 7			
@ 11678.04					RS 44844.00
(12) Providing and fixing of Retro - reflectorised etc.					
(a) 600 mm equilateral A					
Qty - 80		NO from TMBP - 7			
@ 3351.22					RS 268098.00
(b) 1600 mm circulars					
Qty - 9		NO from TMBP - 7			
@ 3548.62					RS 28389.00
(c) 600 x 450 mm rectangulars					
Qty - 80		NO from TMBP - 7			
@ 3424.28					RS 27394.00
(d) 900 mm side octagon					
Qty - 1		NO from TMBP - 7			
@ 7269.34					RS 7269.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Providing boundary pillars					
Qty - 160 NO from TM RP - 8					
@ 493.99					RS 79038.00
(14) Planting of tree etc					
Qty - 120 NO from TM RP - 8					
@ 844.59					RS 101351.00
(15) Providing Road marking etc					
Qty - 800.00 m ² from TM RP - 8					
@ 721.95					RS 577560.00
(16) Providing logo and C.I. sign					
for direction board etc					
Qty - 2.00 NO from TM RP - 2					
@ 9550.11					RS 19100.00
(17) E/W in excavation for foundation					
Qty - 29.80 m ³ from TM RP - 8					
@ 279.09					RS 8317.00
(18) Providing M/S as levelling					
Qty - 4.60 m ³ from TM RP - 8					
@ 4740.93					RS 21808.00
(19) Plain cement concrete in					
sub-structure in H.P.C etc					
Qty - 23.89 m ³ from TM RP - 9					
@ 5544.61					RS 132461.00
(20) Providing width cam (1:4) etc					
Qty - 64.00 m ² from TM RP - 8					
@ 139.89					RS 8921.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Providing RCC NP ₃ HPL etc					
Qty - 7.50 M from TM BP - 9					
@ 3379.05					Rs 25343.00
(22) Painting on parapet wall etc					
Qty - 213.28 M ² from TM BP - 9					
@ 100.76					Rs 21490.00
					7602082.00
(23) Wst - 12%					Rs 912250.00
(24) LWC - 1%					Rs 76021.00
(25) SF -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) Eroth :-	2700	m ³	@ 33		
		10%		RS	8910.00
(ii) BSB :-	101.96	m ³	@ 532.01		
		10%		RS	5424.00
(iii) WBM gr-2 :-	94.88	m ³	@ 700.87		
		10%		RS	6650.00
(iv) WBM gr-3 :-	153.29	m ³	@ 714.30		
		10%		RS	10949.00
(v) MSS :-	2831.30	m ²	@ 14.13		
		10%		RS	4001.00
(vi) SDBC :-	842.38	m ³	@ 795.97		
		10%		RS	27252.00
(v) M-15 :-	4.60	m ³	@ 520.26		

		10%		RS	239.00
(vi) M-20 :-	30.79	m ³	@ 595.16		
		10%		RS	1832.00
(vii) Plaster :-	64	@ 184.59			
		10%		RS	1181.00
Total SF -				66438.00	
				8656791.00	
				SAY 86,56,791/-	
				@ 28.05.22	
				25	

C.P.

S.B.

30/05/22